R/D/WI/5 Llanelwedd Women’s Institute Acc 1250, 2135,

2235

Note: Further Radnor WI records are to be

found in R/D/LBY.

Llanelwedd WI closed in 2014.
M General Meetings Minute Books
11 Minute book 1925-1929
2 Minute book 1930-1940
/3 Minute book 1940-1951
14 Minute book 1951-1960
/5 Minute book 1960-1970
/6 Minute book 1971-1978
7 Minute book 1978-1983
/8 Minute book 1983-1986
/9 Minute book 1986-1989
/10 Minute book 1989-1992
/11 Minute book 1992-1995
/12 Minute book 1995-2001
/13 Minute book 2001-2007
/14 Minute book 2007-2014
/CM Committee Minute Books
11 Minute book 1930-1946
2 Minute book 1946-1977
/3 Minute book 1977-1998
14 Minute book 1998-2013
IME Membership
/1 Indexed memebrship book c1940s

Fragile
IATT Attendeance Registers
11 Attendeance register 1937-1942
2 Attendeance register 1943-1947
/3 Attendeance register 1948-1952
14 Attendeance register 1953-1957
/5 Attendeance register 1958-1962
/6 Attendeance register 1963-1967
7 Attendeance register 1968-1971
/8 Attendeance register 1972-1975
/9 Attendeance register 1975-1980
/10 Attendeance register 1981-1986
/11 Attendeance register 1986-1992
/AR Annual Reports
1 Annual report forms 1951-1986
/AP Annual Programmes



1

IC
1
2

IAC
1
2
/3
14

IFS
1

IS
1

2
/3

14

/5

IX
11

Annual programmes

Competition Results
Comepetition results book
Competition results book

Account Books
Account book
Account book
Account book
Account book

Financial Statements
Financial statements, 1985, 1986, 1990, 2000

Scrapbooks

Scrapbook

Includes a book detailing discount on postal
orders during Second World War (includes
names and address of those serving abroad who
were sent items) & correspondence regarding
closure of Central Wales Railway Line;
Scrapbook

Scrapbook recording the 63 years of devoted
service of Miss Amy Jones as honorary secretary
(1930-1993)

Scrapbook

Scrapbook

Miscellaneous
Typed copies of field name survey for
Llanelwedd, Disserth & Trecoed, Llanfaredd

1927-2013

1963-1990
1991-2000

1994-1997
1997-2003
2003-2006
2006-2014

1985-2000

1925-1989

1990-1999
1995

2000-2010
2011-2014

1969



