R/D/WI/5	Llanelwedd Women's Institute	Acc 1250, 2135, 2235
	Note: Further Radnor WI records are to be found in R/D/LBY.	
	Llanelwedd WI closed in 2014.	
/ M	General Meetings Minute Books	
/1	Minute book	1925-1929
/2	Minute book	1930-1940
/3	Minute book	1940-1951
/4	Minute book	1951-1960
/5	Minute book	1960-1970
/6	Minute book	1971-1978
/7	Minute book	1978-1983
/8	Minute book	1983-1986
/9	Minute book	1986-1989
/10	Minute book	1989-1992
/11	Minute book	1992-1995
/12	Minute book	1995-2001
/13	Minute book	2001-2007
/14	Minute book	2007-2014
/CM	Committee Minute Books	
/1	Minute book	1930-1946
/2	Minute book	1946-1977
/3	Minute book	1977-1998
/4	Minute book	1998-2013
/ ME	Membership	
/1	Indexed memebrship book Fragile	c1940s
/ATT	Attendeance Registers	
/1	Attendeance register	1937-1942
/2	Attendeance register	1943-1947
/3	Attendeance register	1948-1952
/4	Attendeance register	1953-1957
/5	Attendeance register	1958-1962
/6	Attendeance register	1963-1967
/7	Attendeance register	1968-1971
/8	Attendeance register	1972-1975
/9	Attendeance register	1975-1980
/10	Attendeance register	1981-1986
/11	Attendeance register	1986-1992
/AR	Annual Reports	
/1	Annual reports Annual report forms	1951-1986
/AP	Annual Programmes	

/1	Annual programmes	1927-2013
/C	Competition Results	
/1	Competition results book	1963-1990
/2	Competition results book	1991-2000
/AC	Account Books	
/1	Account book	1994-1997
/2	Account book	1997-2003
/3	Account book	2003-2006
/4	Account book	2006-2014
/FS	Financial Statements	
/1	Financial statements, 1985, 1986, 1990, 2000	1985-2000
/S	Scrapbooks	
/1	Scrapbook	1925-1989
	Includes a book detailing discount on postal orders during Second World War (includes names and address of those serving abroad who were sent items) & correspondence regarding closure of Central Wales Railway Line;	
/2	Scrapbook	1990-1999
/3	Scrapbook Scrapbook recording the 63 years of devoted service of Miss Amy Jones as honorary secretary (1930-1993)	1995
/4	Scrapbook	2000-2010
/5	Scrapbook	2011-2014
/X	Miscellaneous	
/1	Typed copies of field name survey for Llanelwedd, Disserth & Trecoed, Llanfaredd	1969